

Product Specification Sheet



PRODUCT CODE: 50501
BRAND NAME: Kontos
PRODUCT NAME: Baklava Bites

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Chopped walnuts and almonds layered between flaky Kontos Fillo dough sheets baked then soaked in sweet syrup.

PACK: Retail
PACK WEIGHT: 1.3 oz
CASE PACK: 50/1.3 oz

APPROX. PORTION SIZE: 36g
APPROX. PORTIONS PER CASE: 50

UPC CODE: 0-32394-50501-4
NET WEIGHT: 4.1 lbs

EAN CODE: 7-00-32394-50501-3
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 5.25 lbs

CORRUGATED DIMENSIONS

LENGTH: 14.5
WIDTH: 9.5
HEIGHT: 7.0
CASE CUBE: 0.56

PALLET CONFIGURATION

TIE: 8
HIGH: 10
TOTAL CASES PER PALLET: 80

STORAGE TEMP: ---
AMBIENT SHELF-LIFE: 120 days
REFRIGERATED SHELF-LIFE: Not Recommended
FROZEN SHELF-LIFE: One-year
CASE CODING: Julian (Manufacture Date)

KOSHER CERTIFICATION: Yes – Dairy
HALAL CERTIFICATION: Yes

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per Container
Serving Size 1 piece – 36g

Amount Per Serving

Calories 175

% Daily Value*

Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4g	20%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	45mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate	19g	6%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 15 mg 0%

Iron 0.5 mg 3%

Potassium 50 mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Fillo Dough {Enriched Wheat Flour and Malted Barley Flour [Niacin (B-complex Vitamin), Thiamine (B₁ Vitamin), Reduced Iron, Riboflavin (B₂ Vitamin), Folic Acid], Water, Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Salt, and Sodium Propionate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives)}, Sugar, Water and Tree Nuts (Almonds and Walnuts). Contains 2% or less of each of the following ingredients: Butter, Cinnamon, Corn Syrup, Imitation Vanilla Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Vegetable Shortening.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat, Milk and Tree Nuts.